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CHANCELLOR
Chancellor's Office Danielle Armedilla Danielle Armedilla Third Floor W Kolligian darmedilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 600-5508
Communications Danielle Armedilla Danielle Armedilla Third Floor W Kolligian darmedilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 600-5509
Government Relations Danielle Armedilla Danielle Armedilla Third Floor W Kolligian darmedilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 600-5510
Internal Audit Danielle Armedilla Danielle Armedilla Third Floor W Kolligian darmedilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 600-5511
Legal Services Danielle Armedilla Danielle Armedilla Third Floor W Kolligian darmedilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 600-5512
OMBUDS Services Danielle Armedilla Danielle Armedilla Third Floor W Kolligian darmedilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 600-5513

PROVOST/EXECUTIVE VICE CHANCELLOR
Academic Affairs/Academic Personnel April Banda Liz Soria Third Floor W Kolligian esoria3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7951
Academic Facilities Planning April Banda Liz Soria Third Floor W Kolligian esoria3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7954
Academic Senate April Banda Dejeune Shelton Third Floor W Kolligian dshelton2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7954
Information Technology Services April Banda April Wheeler Castle awheeler2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4865
Executive Vice Chancellor April Banda Liz Soria Third Floor W Kolligian esoria3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7950
Graduate Division April Banda Eric Cannon Library 2nd floor ecannon2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4405
International Affairs April Banda Liz Soria Third Floor W Kolligian esoria3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7951
SBDC April Banda Liz Soria Third Floor W Kolligian esoria3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7952
UC Merced Centers April Banda Brandy Nikaido/Prisila Villanueva Fresno  Center bnikaido@ucmerced.edu (559) 241-7512
University Library April Banda Christina Ballesteros Library cballesteros@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4383
Vice Provost for Education April Banda Liz Soria Third Floor W Kolligian esoria3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7953

SCHOOLS
School of Natural Sciences Monica Sozinho Bobbi Ventura SE 1 bventura2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2374
School of Engineering Chris Butler Chris Butler SE 2 cbutler@ucmerced.edu 209-756-7869
School of Social Science, Humanities and Arts Regan Pope Dreu Thao COB dthao@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2279

DIVISIONS
Business and Administrative Services
Accounting Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Thad Raczkowski Mondo traczkowski@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4078
Business and Financial Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Thad Raczkowski Mondo traczkowski@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4079
Campus Cashiering Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Thad Raczkowski Mondo traczkowski@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4079
Central Plant Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Central Plant jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7275
Custodial Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7276
Design & Construction Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Tammy Petree Promenade tpetree@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4470
ECEC Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Danielle Waite ECEC dwaite2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4655
Environmental Health & Safety Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7277
Equipment Management Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Todd Harris Facilities tharris5@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4643
Facilities Management Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7278
Financial Management & Control Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Thad Raczkowski Facilities traczkowski@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4080
Grounds Maintenance Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7279
Human Resources Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Tammy Petree Promenade tpetree@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4471
Insurance & Risk Management Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Thad Raczkowski Mondo traczkowski@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4081
Payroll Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Todd Harris Mondo tharris5@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4644
Physical Plant Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7280
Police and Public Safety Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Kari Mansager Police Dept kmansager@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7939
Procurement Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Todd Harris Mondo tharris5@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4645
Protective Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Kari Mansager Police Dept kmansager@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7940
Student Business Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Thad Raczkowski Mondo traczkowski@ucmerced.edu (209)-228-4078
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Shipping & Receiving Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7281
Strategic Facilities Planning Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Tammy Petree Promenade tpetree@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4472
Transportation and Parking Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Jessica Johnston Facilities jjohnston6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7282
Vice Chancellor Business & Administrative Services Gail Benedict/Stacey Dias Blandette Hobson Third Floor W Kolligian bhobson2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4764

Development and Allumni Relations
Development and Allumni Relations Emily Shuping Melanie Cooper Mondo mcooper4@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-7653

Research
Department of Animal Research Services Rosalina Aranda Rosalina Aranda SSM bventura2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2381
Natural Reserve System Rosalina Aranda Rosalina Aranda SSM bventura2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2382
Research Accounting Rosalina Aranda Rosalina Aranda SSM bventura2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2383
Research Administration Rosalina Aranda Ariel Banda KL abanda@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4429
Sierra Nevada Research Institute Rosalina Aranda Crystal Galvan SE 1 cgalvan3@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2392

Planning and Budget
Capital Finance Debbie Stanard Debra Meneely Promenade dmeneely@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2269
Institution Planning & Analysis Debbie Stanard Shyam Padmanabhan Promenade spadmanabhan@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4765
Institution Planning & Analysis Debbie Stanard Elisa Johnson Promenade ejohnson33@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2334
Operating Budget Debbie Stanard Mary Ann Coughlin Promenade mcoughlin@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4326
Operating Budget Debbie Stanard Debra Meneely Promenade dmeneely@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2269
Physical/Environmental Planning Debbie Stanard Tammy Petree Promenade tpetree@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4470
Vice Chancellor Planning & Budget Debbie Stanard Debbie Stanard Third Floor W Kolligian dstanard@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4418

Student Affairs
Admissions Janelle Barnes Encarnacion Ruiz Admissions eruiz@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-8585
Bright Success Center Janelle Barnes Dulcemaria Anaya KL danaya@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2294
Campus Store Janelle Barnes Nadine Khedry KL nkhedry@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4457
Cat Card Janelle Barnes Jaye Tressler Dining jtressler@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2287
Career Services Janelle Barnes Blandine Glaize SSB bglaize2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2376
CEP Janelle Barnes Jorge Marquez Fresno jmarquez7@ucmerced.edu (559) 241-7185
Counseling Services Janelle Barnes Diana Maravilla Rec Center dmaravilla@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4877
Dining Janelle Barnes Jaye Tressler Dining jtressler@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2287
Disability Services Janelle Barnes Blandine Glaize SSB bglaize2@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2376
Financial Aid Janelle Barnes Jodie Lingenfelter KL jlingenfelter@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2393
Graduate Student Services Janelle Barnes Rachael Martin KL rmartin6@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4621
Health Services Janelle Barnes Diana Maravilla Rec Center dmaravilla@ucmerced.edu (209)  228-4877
Housing and Residence Life Janelle Barnes Martin Reed Housing mreed9@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2977
Recreation & Athletics Janelle Barnes Silas Verrinder Rec Center sverrinder@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2417
Registrar's Office Janelle Barnes Erica Keck KL ekeck@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4567
Student Affairs Administration Janelle Barnes Janelle Barnes KL jbarnes7@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-8585
Student First Center/Summer Session/Media Cats Janelle Barnes Jamie Knutson KL jknutson@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4261
Student Life Janelle Barnes Cathy Oliver KL coliver4@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-4232
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